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What is your reaction in receiving feedback from your teacher about the course performance?

. T o — — Goed (38.00%)

Satisfactory (14.00%)

Not Satisfactory (0.00%)

Very good (48 00°%)

I Very good (42.00%) [0 Good (38.00%) MM Satisfactory (14.00%) HEE Mot Satisfactory (0.00%)



How successful the teacher was in clearing doubt/confusion raised by you?

Good (24.00%)
Satisfactory (10.00%)
Wery good (67.00%) Not Satisfactory (0.00%)
I Very good (67.00%) 00 Good (24.00%) WM Satisfactory (10.00%) N Nt Satisfactory (0.00%)
How much did the teacher inspire you about the subject matter of the course?
. — — — —— Good (33.00%)
Satisfactory (10.00%)
Net Satisfactory (0.00%)

Wery good (57.00%)

I Very good (57.00%) 00 Good (33.00%) WM Sstisfactory (10.00%) N Not Sstisfactory (0.00%)



How prepared the teacher was in the class?
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Did you ever feel discriminated in classes or evaluating your performance in the internal assessment/test or in any other respect?
Never (57.00%)
Rarely (10.00%)
Always (0.00%)
o o . - — — Freguently (10.00%)

Sometimes (24.00%)

I Always (0.00%) 90 Frequently (10.00%) Bl Sometimes (24.00%) WM Rarely (10.00%) 50 Mever (57.00%)



How efficiently the teacher utilizes the class time?

Good (52.00%) — S B
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Wery good (38.00%)
I Very good (38.00%) 00 Geood (52.00%) WM Satisfactory (10.00%) N Not Satisfactory (0.00%)
How successful the teacher was in explaining the course material?
[ T o — Good (24.00%)

Satisfactory (19.00%)

Net Satisfactory (0.00%)

Wery good (57.00%)

I Very good (57.00%) 00 Good (24.00%) WM Sstisfactory (13.00%) B Not Sstisfactory (0.00%)



How the teacher responded in clearing doubts beyond the routine hour?
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Very good (67.00%) Not Satisfactory (0.00%)
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